WVS Valley's Fastest Man/Woman Mile Series

Series Standings after Race 2

7-Aug-19
Wyoming Valley Striders

$100 Cash Prize (Top Male and Female)

Male
Female

Place Name

1 Marina Martino

Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Jill Sosnoski
2 Lynn Eckrote
Female 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Jaclyn Shokey
2 Heidi Pollack

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Traci Strungis

Male 19 and Under

Place Name

1 Dominick Angradi
2 Michael Bennici
3 Matthew Urban

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Kyle Suponcic

Male 30 to 39

Place Name

Tie: Angradi/Suponcic
Marina Martino

City
Dallas PA

City
Wilkes Barre PA
Drums PA

City
Jim Thorpe PA
Mountain Top PA

City
Mountain Top PA

City

Duryea PA
Olyphant PA
Swoyersville PA

City
Pringle PA

City

Age
28

Age
39
39

Age
41
44

Age
50

Age
18
17
16

Age
29

Age

Overall
5

Overall
14
21

Overall
10
23

Overall
24

Overall
1
3
19

Overall
2

Overall

Combined Times
0:11:44

Combined Times
0:12:38
0:13:50

Combined Times
0:11:59
0:14:50

Combined Times
0:15:43

Combined Times
0:10:00
0:10:23
0:13:19

Combined Times
0:10:00

Combined Times



1 John Martino Dallas PA

2 Ryan Grochal Harding PA

3 Matthew Bonsall Hunlock Creek PA
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City

1 Bob Muscovitch Jim Thorpe PA

2 Jonathan Valentine Forty Fort PA

3 Bob Urban Wyoming PA

4 Bryan John Grac SuponiLuzerne PA

Male 50 to 59
Place Name City
1 Tony Korch Nanticoke PA
2 Donald Shearer West Pittston PA
3 Jeff Baran Wilkes Barre PA
4 Wally Sokolowski Scott Twp PA
5 Edward Urban Swoyersville PA
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City
1 Tom Walski Nanticoke PA
Place Name City
Place Name City

1 Ronald Rawls Mountain Top PA

35
36
32

Age
44
41
46
42

Age
59
51
59
56
50

Age
68

Age

Age
70

(o]

Overall
9
11
15
22

Overall
13
17
16
18
20

Overall
26

Overall

Overall
25

0:10:18
0:10:56
0:10:57

Combined Times
0:11:40
0:11:58
0:12:36
0:14:37

Combined Times
0:12:19
0:13:01
0:13:12
0:13:25
0:13:30

Combined Times
0:16:51

Combined Times

0:16:23



