WVS Valley's Fastest Man/Woman Mile Series Series Standings after Race 2 7-Aug-19 Wyoming Valley Striders

## \$100 Cash Prize (Top Male and Female)

	Male Female	Tie: Angradi/Suponcic Marina Martino						
Place	Name 1 Marina Martino	City Dallas PA	Age 28	Overall 5	Combined Times 0:11:44			
Female 30 to 39								
Place	Name 1 Jill Sosnoski 2 Lynn Eckrote	City Wilkes Barre PA Drums PA	Age 39 39	Overall 14 21	Combined Times 0:12:38 0:13:50			
Female 40 to 49								
Place	Name 1 Jaclyn Shokey 2 Heidi Pollack	City Jim Thorpe PA Mountain Top PA	Age 41 44	Overall 10 23	Combined Times 0:11:59 0:14:50			
Female 50 to 59								
Place	Name 1 Traci Strungis	City Mountain Top PA	Age 50	Overall 24	Combined Times 0:15:43			
Male 19 and Under								
Place	Name 1 Dominick Angradi 2 Michael Bennici 3 Matthew Urban	City Duryea PA Olyphant PA Swoyersville PA	Age 18 17 16	Overall 1 3 19	Combined Times 0:10:00 0:10:23 0:13:19			
Male 20 to 29								
Place	Name 1 Kyle Suponcic	City Pringle PA	Age 29	Overall 2	Combined Times 0:10:00			
Male 30 to 39								
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Combined Times			

	<ul><li>1 John Martino</li><li>2 Ryan Grochal</li><li>3 Matthew Bonsall</li></ul>	Dallas PA Harding PA Hunlock Creek PA	35 36 32	4 8 7	0:10:18 0:10:56 0:10:57
Male 40	0 to 49				
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Combined Times
	1 Bob Muscovitch	Jim Thorpe PA	44	9	0:11:40
	2 Jonathan Valentine	Forty Fort PA	41	11	0:11:58
	3 Bob Urban	Wyoming PA	46	15	0:12:36
	4 Bryan John Grac Supc	on Luzerne PA	42	22	0:14:37
Male 50	) to 59				
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Combined Times
	1 Tony Korch	Nanticoke PA	59	13	0:12:19
	2 Donald Shearer	West Pittston PA	51	17	0:13:01
	3 Jeff Baran	Wilkes Barre PA	59	16	0:13:12
	4 Wally Sokolowski	Scott Twp PA	56	18	0:13:25
	5 Edward Urban	Swoyersville PA	50	20	0:13:30
Male 60	) to 69				
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Combined Times
	1 Tom Walski	Nanticoke PA	68	26	0:16:51
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	Combined Times
Place	Name	City	Age	Overall	
	1 Ronald Rawls	Mountain Top PA	70	25	0:16:23